AUSTRALIAN STANDARDS TO BE REFERRED TO INCLUDE, BUT NOT BE LIMITED TO:
AS 1170.2 WIND ACTIONS
AS 1288 GLASS IN BUILDINGS - SELECTION & INSTALLATION
AS 1668 THE USE OF MECHANICAL VENTILATION & AIR CONDITIONING IN BUILDINGS
AS 1680 INTERIOR LIGHTING
AS 1684.2 RESIDENTIAL TIMBER FRAMED CONSTRUCTION - NON CYCLONIC R I ( T Rg
AS 2047 WINDOWS IN BUILDINGS - SELECTION & INSTALLATION D: E D WINE
AS 2179 SPECIFICATION FOR RAINWATER GOODS, ACCESSORIES & FASTENERS UNIQUE DESIGN SOLUTIO!
AS 2870 RESIDENTIAL SLABS & FOOTINGS - CONSTRUCTION
AS 2904 DAMP-PROOF COURSES & FLASHINGS
BASIX SPECIFICATION BRIEF 22 g?ggs EAIA%%%'S& éTE{TJ/g'?‘L;J\SEES DOMESTIC INSTALLATIONS
* gEcl;_Evg'?EEL'II'EII?EOSDT%LéEO%SggIS: En":l"leJGl\'/—l'EoALlj_g;ll—:c/iGﬁ_ngzngCHEN AS 3740 WATERPROOFING OF WET AREAS IN RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS
COMPUTOR NOOK & HALLWAY Y Y Y AS 900 CONSTAUCTION OF BUILDINGS IN BUSHFIRE PRONE AREAS
* SELECTED TILES TO WALLS & FLOORS IN ALL WET ROOMS 22 STELLWAY CLOSE
* CARPET ON UNDERLAY IN LOUNGE ROOM & IN ALL BEDROOMS
* 4 STAR RATED TAPS IN KITCHEN, BATHROOM & ENSUITE WAGGA WAGGA
* 4 STAR RATED DUAL-FLUSH TOILETS NSW 2650
* 3 STAR RATED SHOWER HEADS P: 02 69264725
* TOWN WATER FOR ALL HOUSE WATER .
*4 STAR RATED INSTANTANEOUS GAS HOT WATER UNIT WALL TYPES LEGEND WINDOW & GLASS DOOR SCHEDULE: F: 02 69264918
* DUCTED EVAPORATIVE COOLING * POWDERCOATED 'IMPROVED' ALUMINIUM FIXED PANEL (FP) & M: 0417219956
*4 STAR DUCTED GAS HEATING INTERNAL WALLS SLIDING WINDOWS (SL) & GLASS SLIDING EXTERNAL DOOR (SLD) E: rodlynch@bigpond net.au
*MANUALLY OPERATED EXHAUST FANS IN BATHROOM & ENSUITE UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE, ALL INTERNAL WALLS TO BE WITH GLAZING AS LISTED ) ) :
* GAS COOKTOP, ELECTRIC F/FORCED UNDERBENCH OVEN & 90mm x 35mm TREATED TIMBER STUD FRAMING WITH 10mm * FIT FLYSCREENS TO ALL OPENABLE WINDOW SASHES & SLIDING
RANGEHOOD IN KITCHEN GYPROCK PLASTERBOARD TO BOTH SIDES WITH PAINTED DOORS
* NATURAL VENTILATION & LIGHTING IN BATHROOM, WC & LAUNDRY FINISH (WATER RESISTANT PLASTERBOARD LININGS IN ALL .
* FIXED OUTDOOR CLOTHESLINE WET AREAS) WINDOW SCHEDULE: Do not scale off drawings
*2.4m HIGH - 90mm x 35mm TREATED TIMBER WALL FRAMES A ROOM SIZE GLAZING
* R1.5 BULK INSULATION IN ALL EXTERNAL WALLS & IN INTERNAL WALL TYPE 1 LOUNGE 1 x 06.24FP SINGLE CLEAR - - - - -
WALLS ADJOINING DOUBLE GARAGE 205mm HEBEL VENEER WALL WITH 75mm HEBEL PANEL WALL 2x18.125L SINGLE CLEAR All discrepancies in dimensions
* GYPROCK & VILLABOARD (WET AREAS) LINED WALLS & CEILINGS / 40mm CAVITY FOR METAL BATTEN / 90mm x 35mm TREATED BEDROOM 2 1 x18.125L SINGLE CLEAR should be directed to the Building
* FOIL SARKING TO ALL EXTERNAL WALL FRAMES TIMBER STUD WALL WITH R1.5 WALL INSULATION BATTS PLUS BEDROOM 1 2 x18.09SL SINGLE CLEAR Designer for clarification
*MEDIUM COLOURED EXTERNAL HEBEL/VENEER WALLS FOIL SARKING & 10mm GYPROCK PLASTERBOARD TO INTERNAL WI ROBE 1 x 18.06FP SINGLE CLEAR -
* TREATED TIMBER ROOF TRUSSES WITH 450mm WIDE EAVES TO SIDE PAINT FINISH (WATER RESISTANT PLASTERBOARD LININGS DOUBLE GARAGE 1x12.158L SINGLE CLEAR
22.5 DEGREES ROOF PITCH IN WET AREAS) BEDROOM 3 1x12.155L SINGLE CLEAR
* R3.5 BULK INSULATION IN ALL CEILINGS EXCLUDING GARAGE é LAUNDRY 1x09.06SL SINGLE CLEAR 00pyr|g ht
& PORTICO WALL TYPE 2 wC 1 x 09.06SL (OBSC) SINGLE CLEAR
*MEDIUM COLOURED COLORBOND CUSTOM ORB METAL ROOF 230mm DOUBLE BRICK WALL WITH 2 x 110mm EXPOSURE GRADE BATHROOM 1x09.12SL (OBSC) SINGLE CLEAR
CLADDING OVER FOIL SARKING CLAY BRICK WALL WITH 10mm CEMENT RENDER TO BOTH FACES KITCHEN 1x09.155L SINGLE CLEAR H i H
*WEATHER STRIPPING AROUND ALL EXTERNAL ENTRY DOORS WITH PAINT FINISH FAMILY/MEALS 1x12.24SL SINGLE CLEAR .ReprOdUCt.lon. in WI:‘OIe or part without
1 x21.30SLD (STACKER) SINGLE CLEAR written permission will constitute a breach
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7 510 7 7 IMPORTANT GENERAL NOTES
350, 3850 209 6035 y 3600 9 2400 9990099 1800 99 99 3035 209 1780 1. The Building Contractor is to visit the site of the proposed works
’m ’[ ’ﬂ ’ﬂ ’ﬂ ’ﬂ ’m ’[ & confer with the Owner/Developer to fully determine the nature &
3320 880295 5845 99 3700 90880 5000 9 3035 205 1780 scope of the works
L i i 2. ltis the responsibility of the Building Contractor to check &/or confirm
7 T ’ﬂ 390 340 ’ﬂ all dimensions, heights, setbacks, levels, etc, prior to work commencing
2023 2400 2868 1500 2190 1200 600, 820 600 1738 1500 973 655, 820 305 3. Workmanship in all trades, shall always be of the highest standard
T & in accordance with the (BCA) Building Codes of Australia & any
relevant Australian Standards & Local Authority requirements
A 4. All materials used shall be of the highest quality unless specified
| otherwise
5. All Contractors/Sub-contractors shall be fully licensed & approved
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, oBsC__oesC__ __ _ __ __ __ _ __ __ __ _ _ _ in their relevant trade & are to comply with all the standards, codes &
12.248L]| 09.15SL \ 09.12SL  09.06SL 09.06SL best practices relevant to their particular trade
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SN | - & i 300 | 1800 300 1 O& 6& \ £ 3 Code'
gl 8 | M ereas 17 hall \ fodis) b][] 820 | 11. All brickwork & blockwork to comply with AS 3700 - 'Masonry
PRV . N L B/ B/HEAD : 8204 — < 0 Structures'
2 S | — ] tr= == = —| ==&t | 8 o idi i intai
o Q i 820 IS | » Il 12. The Building Contractor shall supply/install & maintain the
5 o L 1515 | 1800 | 1520 ol % ROBE J LINEN < | o 5 following items in accordance with the Local Authority requirements:
=4 S . = ‘( 1 i s s o — 820 i ) - Sediment control measures
e — ‘ 7/ S 3 SL DRS %) . | - Stabilised entry point
‘ | s 4 o+ N | 8 . U P A L _‘\ — - controlled rubbish area
o N S . S S - Site toilet facility
w| ol N [=} w 4 o\ © L A KL R 1Kl S I
g 2 § 8 3 lounge &%+ H bed 2 bed 1 . doublegarage . = 3 3 g
| ¥ Q@ 8 e R R | | Amendments
o 0 o [ E
< ~ | s =] o
o Q N I @ » ‘
Q s 9 ‘ ©
oo = > Y1 g n <]\ &
- gﬁ%g% N | — S 5 — | A
sl s s s L’ 1812SL AN\ 18.a2SL 18125 /N 18.09SL 18.09SL _ 18.0¢ -
= R
N~
B I 5 — T " PANELIFTGARAGEDOOR
— A PROPOSED NEW RESIDENCE
1105 | 1200 |635| 1200 | 1480 [820| 1480 | 1200 | 1590 | 900 |600| 900 | 1290 |p00K8H 658 5000 658 M BALDING
350, 2970 208 4835 189 1710 dp 3000 9 3600 99 1800 9p 5905 208 FLOOR AREAS: LOT 42, MIRRUL STREET
I A i 1o i i “ i i |c-;iVin9 :15;%02\2 GLENFIELD PARK ESTATE
3320 4835 1200 1910 100090 1210 1000 1210 1800 5905 arage .0Om
{ ON Alfresco 19.0m2 WAGGA WAGGA
L 3320 L 15485 L 6315 L Portico 3.0m2
# # 4 d TOTAL 213.0m2
| 3320 L 4830 ¥70, 1460 470, 8255 | 6315 L Project number 2010-26/1
Ll # o+ o+ Ll #
8150 2400 14570 N
4L 4L 4L 4L Date 1 April 2010
25120
4L 4L Drawn Rod Lynch
Floor Plan Checked
@ 1:100 Scale As shown (A1 sheet)




